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Event Time P/F/T Athlete Age
at Meet Date Meet Name

Female Open 50 Free
1 28.23Y F Menard, Grayson 14 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
2 28.41Y F Delling, Giulia 15 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
3 28.58Y F Kim, Eliani 16 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
4 28.61Y F Ahmady, Stella 16 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
5 29.32Y F Gaitanaru, Arina 15 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
6 29.72Y F Spence, Charlee 17 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
7 30.26Y F Meezan, Camille 15 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
8 30.35Y F Kuss, Sophie 15 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
9 30.88Y F Cole, Chelsea 16 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1

10 31.00Y F Sturtevant, Alexandra 15 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
11 31.07Y F Berloui, Mandana 16 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
12 31.21Y F Erickson, Sophia 14 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
13 31.25Y F Redford, Rowen 14 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
14 31.28Y F Odmark, Paige 16 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
15 31.60Y F Kelly, Mia 16 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
16 31.81Y F Gibson, Sadie 15 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
17 32.17Y F Kane, Avery 15 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
18 32.32Y F Strickler, Annabel 15 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
19 32.86Y F Jardine, Alexa 15 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
20 32.88Y F Sturtevant, Charlotte 15 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
21 33.05Y F Dugan, Emily 14 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
22 33.10Y F Harrick, Lily 15 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
23 33.39Y F Segall, Nina 16 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
24 33.73Y F Thomas, Gabrielle 15 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
25 33.97Y F Goldman, Mia 15 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
26 34.37Y F Ho, Colbie 14 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
27 34.53Y F Bevacqua, Nicole 16 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
28 34.63Y F Sherman, Alessandra 15 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
29 35.15Y F Wagner, Lauren 17 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
30 36.12Y F Alvarez-Cedano, Viviana 15 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
31 44.53Y F Quick, Riley 15 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1

Female Open 100 Free
1 1:04.70Y F Kim, Eliani 16 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
2 1:05.32Y F Delling, Giulia 15 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
3 1:06.16Y F Raffetto, Anne 16 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
4 1:07.24Y F Ahmady, Stella 16 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
5 1:08.08Y F Meezan, Camille 15 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
6 1:08.29Y F Redford, Rowen 14 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
7 1:08.34Y F Odmark, Paige 16 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
8 1:08.53Y F Kuss, Sophie 15 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
9 1:12.45Y F Berloui, Mandana 16 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
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10 1:14.85Y F Kelly, Mia 16 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
11 1:15.42Y F Segall, Nina 16 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
12 1:15.58Y F Goldman, Mia 15 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
13 1:17.51Y F Dugan, Emily 14 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
14 1:21.48Y F Wagner, Lauren 17 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1

Female Open 200 Free
1 2:11.99Y F Tarantino, Roxie 16 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
2 2:22.87Y F Nakamura, Leigh 15 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
3 2:25.48Y F Park, Claire 16 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
4 2:28.32Y F Mordy, Amelia 15 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
5 2:31.95Y F Gibson, Sadie 15 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1

Female Open 500 Free
1 6:00.62Y F Tarantino, Roxie 16 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
2 6:47.32Y F Nakamura, Leigh 15 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
3 6:53.41Y F Mordy, Amelia 15 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1

Female Open 100 Back
1 1:07.22Y F Tarantino, Roxie 16 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
2 1:12.75Y F Raffetto, Anne 16 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
3 1:13.11Y F Gaitanaru, Arina 15 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
4 1:14.56Y F Spence, Charlee 17 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
5 1:16.52Y F Kuss, Sophie 15 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
6 1:17.72Y F Strickler, Annabel 15 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
7 1:19.83Y F Delling, Giulia 15 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
8 1:21.06Y F Mordy, Amelia 15 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
9 1:23.28Y F Bevacqua, Nicole 16 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1

10 1:25.23Y F Kane, Avery 15 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
11 1:26.20Y F Harrick, Lily 15 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
12 1:35.87Y F Alvarez-Cedano, Viviana 15 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1

Female Open 100 Breast
1 1:20.43Y F Park, Claire 16 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
2 1:23.19Y F Erickson, Sophia 14 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
3 1:27.79Y F Odmark, Paige 16 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
4 1:27.94Y F Menard, Grayson 14 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
5 1:29.11Y F Nakamura, Leigh 15 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
6 1:30.62Y F Jardine, Alexa 15 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
7 1:32.50Y F Meezan, Camille 15 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
8 1:36.09Y F Goldman, Mia 15 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
9 1:37.22Y F Harrick, Lily 15 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1

10 1:39.19Y F Gaitanaru, Arina 15 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
Female Open 50 Fly

1 30.40Y F Kim, Eliani 16 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
2 31.40Y F Raffetto, Anne 16 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
3 32.76Y F Cole, Chelsea 16 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
4 33.72Y F Spence, Charlee 17 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
5 34.14Y F Ahmady, Stella 16 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
6 34.74Y F Sturtevant, Alexandra 15 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
7 35.29Y F Gibson, Sadie 15 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
8 35.41Y F Berloui, Mandana 16 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
9 35.80Y F Strickler, Annabel 15 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1

10 36.13Y F Jardine, Alexa 15 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
11 36.35Y F Kelly, Mia 16 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
12 36.40Y F Bevacqua, Nicole 16 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
13 37.44Y F Sturtevant, Charlotte 15 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
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14 39.70Y F Kane, Avery 15 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
15 40.31Y F Sherman, Alessandra 15 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1

Female Open 100 IM
1 1:13.85Y F Park, Claire 16 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
2 1:14.51Y F Cole, Chelsea 16 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
3 1:15.21Y F Erickson, Sophia 14 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
4 1:16.66Y F Redford, Rowen 14 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1
5 1:17.36Y F Thomas, Gabrielle 15 02/14/2024 2024 MHS Time Trials #1


